Total Students
By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

17,734

15,104
2,630

3,839
3,093
2,965
3,877
1,330
1,752
197
31
540
110

3,783
3,020
2,811
3,249

896

56
72
154
628
1,257
856
184
30
210
107

[cNeoNoNoNoNolNolNol o)

2171

2171

704
247
152
142
926

[oNeoNoNoNe

571
141
82
76

100

oNeoNoNoNe

132
106
70
66
823

[ecNeoNoNoNel

OO OO0 WOOO -~

19,905

17,275
2,630

4,543
3,340
3,117
4,019
2,256
1,752
197
31
540
110

4,354
3,161
2,893
3,325
173
896

188
178
224
694
2,080
856
184
30
210
107

OO OO0 WOO -~~~



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

13,326
1,778

1,791
839

2,124
47

o O o

15,450
1,825

1,791
839



College/Other Categories** Undergraduate

Academic Enhancement 616

Arts and Sciences 4,452
Business Administration 1,961
Education and Human Development 3,262
Firelands College 1,210
Health and Human Services 1,859
Musical Arts 298

Technology 1,498
Guest 2,256

Graduate

0
872
297
888

0
260
152

79
106

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if

their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Total

616
5,324
2,258
4,150
1,210
2,119

450
1,577
2,362



