Bowling Green State University 2198, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	17,734	2,171	19,905
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	15,104 2,630	2,171 0	17,275 2,630
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	3,839 3,093 2,965 3,877 1,330 1,752 197 31 540 110	704 247 152 142 926 0 0 0	4,543 3,340 3,117 4,019 2,256 1,752 197 31 540 110
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	3,783 3,020 2,811 3,249 73 896 13 1 330	571 141 82 76 100 0 0 0	4,354 3,161 2,893 3,325 173 896 13 1 330 3
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	56 72 154 628 1,257 856 184 30 210	132 106 70 66 823 0 0 0	188 178 224 694 2,080 856 184 30 210
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0	1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0	1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident	13,326	2,124	15,450
Non-Resident	1,778	47	1,825
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,791	0	1,791
Non-Resident	839	0	839
Unknown	0	0	0

Bowling Green State University 2198, 15th Day **Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report**

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	616	0	616
Arts and Sciences	4,452	872	5,324
Business Administration	1,961	297	2,258
Education and Human Development	3,262	888	4,150
Firelands College	1,210	0	1,210
Health and Human Services	1,859	260	2,119
Musical Arts	298	152	450
Technology	1,498	79	1,577
Guest	2,256	106	2,362

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

^{*}Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.